

MISC EXE - 161/2023

Order Dated :23/12/2024

Today is fixed for payment id n/o.

Petitioner files hazira.

Op has filed a time petition.

Considered and allowed on condition to pay the amount of Rs. 3000/- within 15 days from this date.

Day adjourned.

Fix 06/01/2025 for F/payment id n/o.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia